JlucT ¢ paHHKM 3a npoaykTa

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS cable 90x8,2/200 1x10W/m
1095739
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Jluct ¢ gaHHM 3a npoaykTa

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS cable 90x8,2/200 1x10W/m

1095739

TexHu4yecka nHcpopmaums
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

MepHa eanHula

Paguyc Ha orbBaHe M
KonunyecTtBo Ha onakoBkaTa 1
Packaging GTIN PL1

Iltem Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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6414905486526
06414905486526
070694590
2407824
8360936
1844141
m

1,1m
100
06414905537570
1000
200
4.4
200

TbProBcKo NpeACTaBUTENCTBO
Uponor GmbH — Brnrapusi

1528, Cochus
Bvnrapus

T +359 889 609 933
info.bulgaria@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/bg-bg



